Product Card CP154.302015

https://www.pussikeskus.fi/en/colompac-cardboard-box-cp154-302015-29-4-x-19-4-x-13-7-cm-

cp154-302015

ColomPac cardboard box CP154.302015 29,4 x 19,4

X 13,7 cm

Tuotekoodi

Saatavuus, jos ei
varastossa

Leveys

Korkeus

Syvyys
Tarrasuljenta
Vari

Paino grammoina
Myyntiyksikko
Price

CP154.302015
3-7 days

29.4000
13.7000
19.4000
Yes
Brown
136 g
PCS
1,02 €

Boxes in the Eurobox M collection are truly special: the self-sealing quick base boxes have a handy
tear open strip. Z fold on the lid further strengthens the box.
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